
20/09/2015 Belgian Cycling Happening (INDIVIDUEEL)

Cyclo (1) 120 km

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 13

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 8

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 5

00000228 ANTWERP OLYMPIC TOERISTENCLUB - SCHOTEN 4

79999990 INDIVIDUEEL 4

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 3

00000191 W.S.C TUINWIJKVRIENDEN MORTSEL V.Z.W. 2

02010007 W.T.C. DE LUSTIGE TRAPPERS HOVE VZW 2

09999990 INDIVIDUEEL 2

70000664 SPORTKOMITEIT - HEUSDEN VZW 2

01980004 OLENSE WIELERTOERISTEN 1

01982004 W.T.C. NETEVRIENDEN - KESSEL 1

19999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

30000737 KON.W.C.PEERDER PEDAAL V.Z.W. 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 1

71975004 EIKELVRIENDEN - OOSTEEKLO 1

V0000334 VWB/VLIERBEEKRIDERS 1

V0000500 VWB/WTC WEST-VLAANDEREN 1

V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 1

V0001426 VWB/MTB BREUGEL 1

V0006020 VWB/WTC HASSELT 1

Dagvergunningen: 13

72

Cyclo (2) 80 km

71974025 WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS - STEKENE 8

71995001 VZW WIELERCOMITE EEKLO 8

01979002 WINDKLIEVERS - ZOERSEL 6

10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM 6

79999990 INDIVIDUEEL 4

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 3

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 3

70000409 K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT 3

71970006 DE LEDECROSSERS - LOKEREN 3

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 3

00000046 K.W.C. HEIST ZUIDERKEMPEN V.Z.W. 2

01972001 WIELERTOERISTEN A.L.B.R.O. NIJLEN 2

01983006 FIETSTOERISME - DE BEVERS - MORTSEL 2

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 2

80000418 KON.SPORTVER. WIEL IN WIEL VICHTE VZW 2

82005003 WTC DE HEUVELRIJDERS KLERKEN 2

90000450 LES RANDONNEURS MOSANS - JAMBES 2

00000092 KON. V.C. MOLENKWARTIER DEURNE 1

01976001 GEELSE WIELERTOERISTEN V.Z.W. 1

09999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

12011006 WTC WILSELE PUTKAPEL 1

12014009 WTC DE LANTERFANTERS 1

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 1

30000855 AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB 1

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1
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31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 1

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

70000423 WSC MERELBEKE VZW 1

71993005 W.T.C. RAPIDE OPHASSELT 1

71994002 WTC HEIRNIS GENT 1

72004004 WTC DE KATTE ZELZATE 1

72010027 MUNTE CYCLING TEAM 1

82005009 SINT-PIETERSWIELERTOERISTEN ADINKERKE 1

V0000550 VWB/ONGEKEND 1

V0000560 VWB/WTC BUITENLAND 1

V0003120 VWB/TORHOUTSE OUTDOOR FUN 1

Dagvergunningen: 13

96

Cyclo (2) 65 km

71974005 WIELERCENTRUM - WACHTEBEKE 6

V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 4

70000466 AALTER SPORTIEF 3

72014018 WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT 3

79999990 INDIVIDUEEL 3

02000001 W.T.C. DE LINTSE WINDKLIEVERS 2

10000729 VZW WIELERCL. SPORTVR. V/T KAPEL. WEMMEL 2

11972006 WTC DE WITTE SPURTERS - ZICHEM 2

71974025 WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS - STEKENE 2

81974003 WTC TIELT SPORTIEF VZW 2

82003001 MTB CLUB DE BRUGSE BIKERS 2

V0003120 VWB/TORHOUTSE OUTDOOR FUN 2

00000091 K. LIERSE B.C. 1

01972002 TOERISTEN CLUB NETE V.Z.W. BERLAAR 1

10000188 KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF 1

12006004 DOWNHILLBIKERS VZW 1

30000737 KON.W.C.PEERDER PEDAAL V.Z.W. 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

70000423 WSC MERELBEKE VZW 1

71970006 DE LEDECROSSERS - LOKEREN 1

71993005 W.T.C. RAPIDE OPHASSELT 1

72014038 V.D.W CYCLING TEAM 1

80000373 BROM EN W.C. ST.ELOOI ZEDELGEM 1

81998005 WTC DVV-TRAPPERS ZEDELGEM 1

82005005 WTC HET STALEN PAARD VLAMERTINGE 1

89999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

90000450 LES RANDONNEURS MOSANS - JAMBES 1

V0000352 VWB/MTB PEER 1

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 1

VWB *** Vlaamse Wielrijdersbond *** 1

Dagvergunningen: 13

64

Cyclo (2) 45 km

70000409 K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT 9

72004004 WTC DE KATTE ZELZATE 8

72014018 WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT 8

10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM 6

79999990 INDIVIDUEEL 6

00000046 K.W.C. HEIST ZUIDERKEMPEN V.Z.W. 5

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 5
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71974014 TC DE VRIJE VOGELS - NAZARETH 5

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 4

V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 4

09999990 INDIVIDUEEL 3

12014009 WTC DE LANTERFANTERS 3

70000470 KON. GENTSE VELO SPORT 3

V0000520 VWB/WTC BRABANT 3

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 3

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 2

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 2

70000466 AALTER SPORTIEF 2

70000738 TC HOUTLAND - ERTVELDE VZW 2

71970006 DE LEDECROSSERS - LOKEREN 2

71972014 TC OUD EN JONG - ST.-MARIA-OUDENHOVE 2

71995001 VZW WIELERCOMITE EEKLO 2

72012029 CYCLING VLAAMS WIELERCENTRUM VZW 2

82015009 WTC CYCLING TEAM VANDENABEELE 2

89999990 INDIVIDUEEL 2

V0000393 VWB/SLECHTE VRIENDEN 2

V0000500 VWB/WTC WEST-VLAANDEREN 2

V0002066 VWB/Vals plat 2

00000228 ANTWERP OLYMPIC TOERISTENCLUB - SCHOTEN 1

01972002 TOERISTEN CLUB NETE V.Z.W. BERLAAR 1

01988001 ANTWERPSE FIETSTOERISTEN 1

10000188 KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF 1

11981002 VLIEGEND WIEL - AVERBODE 1

19999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

30000737 KON.W.C.PEERDER PEDAAL V.Z.W. 1

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

71974025 WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS - STEKENE 1

72004010 WTC DE WIELERVRIENDEN EVERGEM 1

90000227 VELO CLUB TILFFOIS - TILFF 1

V0000334 VWB/VLIERBEEKRIDERS 1

V0000489 VWB/WTC ONZE HOOP 1

V0001694 VWB/Wielerclub Tennisclub As 1

V0001858 VWB/WTC TEAM SPIRIT 1

Dagvergunningen: 13

130

VTT (3) 65 km

V0000393 VWB/SLECHTE VRIENDEN 4

70000738 TC HOUTLAND - ERTVELDE VZW 2

32011002 TEAM JOVEN 1

70000664 SPORTKOMITEIT - HEUSDEN VZW 1

71972025 UNITAS - STEENHUIZE 1

71995001 VZW WIELERCOMITE EEKLO 1

72004010 WTC DE WIELERVRIENDEN EVERGEM 1

72011004 WTC SPORTRAAD LOKEREN 1

79999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

80000315 KONINKLIJKE SPORTVERENIGING DE BIE GITS 1

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 1

V0002185 VWB/De Peuzotten 1

Dagvergunningen: 13

29

VTT (3) 40 km
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V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 6

V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 4

00000046 K.W.C. HEIST ZUIDERKEMPEN V.Z.W. 3

70000409 K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT 3

71974005 WIELERCENTRUM - WACHTEBEKE 3

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 2

71970006 DE LEDECROSSERS - LOKEREN 2

71974014 TC DE VRIJE VOGELS - NAZARETH 2

72012026 WIJNGAARDLADIES 2

V0000560 VWB/WTC BUITENLAND 2

V0001100 VWB/MTB BIKE BROTHERS 2

10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM 1

71976012 SPORTVERENIGING ZOMERGEM VZW 1

71994002 WTC HEIRNIS GENT 1

71997001 WTC DE WIJNGAARDVRIENDEN HERZELE 1

72004004 WTC DE KATTE ZELZATE 1

72006024 WIELERTEAM WAASLAND VZW 1

72014038 V.D.W CYCLING TEAM 1

82015011 M.L.M. CYCLING TEAM 1

89999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

V0000550 VWB/ONGEKEND 1

V0001863 VWB/Offroad Cycling Team Hest 1

V0002131 VWB/De Galibiero´s 1

Dagvergunningen: 14

57

VTT (3) 25 km

71994002 WTC HEIRNIS GENT 14

71982007 WIELER TOERISTEN CLUB MALDEGEM VZW 5

71972025 UNITAS - STEENHUIZE 4

71974014 TC DE VRIJE VOGELS - NAZARETH 4

70000738 TC HOUTLAND - ERTVELDE VZW 3

01996009 M.T.B. DE BOSDUINERS 2

10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM 2

72009011 WTC DE HEKSENTRAPPERS BELZELE 2

79999990 INDIVIDUEEL 2

V0002297 VWB/MTB De Bosduiners 2

11984014 WIELERJEUGDTEAM 1

70000409 K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT 1

71970006 DE LEDECROSSERS - LOKEREN 1

71993005 W.T.C. RAPIDE OPHASSELT 1

89999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

V0000560 VWB/WTC BUITENLAND 1

Dagvergunningen: 14

60

Algemeen totaal : 508
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